SCHEDULE - BLACKHAWKS

Date

Jan 12, 20
Jan 19, 20
Jan 26, 20
Feb 02, 20
Feb 09, 20
Feb 23, 20
Mar 01, 20
Mar 08, 20
Mar 22, 20

winter 2019-2020 / PEEWEE/BANTAM (2003-2005)

Home
BLACKHAWKS
BLACKHAWKS
BLACKHAWKS
FLYERS
OILERS
PENGUINS
BLACKHAWKS
PENGUINS
BLACKHAWKS

S
3
2

Visitor
FLYERS
OILERS
PENGUINS
BLACKHAWKS
BLACKHAWKS
BLACKHAWKS
FLYERS
BLACKHAWKS
FLYERS

Time

1:10 pm
1:10 pm
1:10 pm
2:05 pm
2:05 pm
2:05 pm
1:10 pm
2:05 pm
1:10 pm

Location

The Hangar

Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il

Vaughan Sportsplex Il



